LaampIon

Power & force

Mﬂl’ll-OCTpVIpOBEIHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG6501E3

Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTukyn HanmeHoBaHue K-8o
1 304024019000 KpbilWwKa anbTepHaTopa 3aWnTHanA 1 8 304030140000 3almTa cTaTopa 1
2 304020019000 LLLeTKM KONNEKTOPHbIE 1 9 304034026901 BonT KpenneHus potopa M10x265 1
3 304026305015 Bnok AVR 1 10 204422016005 Potop 1
4 304053000000 KnemHas konogka 1 11 304022019000 KpbilwKa reHepaTopa CTOpOHa 1
5 304038018000 Bont M6x180 4 12 302050201500 Mpoknagka rnywntena 1
6 304023019000 KpbiwKa reHepaTopa ctopoHa AVR 1 13 307790240100 Fnywwutens 1
7 204352014005 Cratop 1 14 2070300007 PerynaTop 3apagku AKb 1




LaampIon

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG6501E3

Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HavmeHoBaHue K-s0
1 306000105800 Pyuka pykoaTku 2 22 306000105409 KpoHLWTeWH KpenaeHus onopbl 1
2 306000106009 TpaHCNOPTMPOBOYHAA PYKOATKA 2 23 307310112402 Pama 1
3 307030231815 TonnusHbIl 6aK 1 24 306000112800 Ocb KpenneHua Koneca 2
4 307030230300 YKasaTenb ypoBHA TONAUBA 1 25 431160000100 LWarba 2
5 307030230200 KpblwkKa TonimMeHoro 6aka 1 26 306000200322 Koneco TpaHcnopTMpoBouHoe 1
6 307030230400 Cetuatblit punbTP 1 27 211071700100 Bubpowusonatop asuratens 2
7 309010230700 TonAMBHbIN KpaH 1 )8 311010004100 Onopa pami 2
8 302011000900 LLnaHr TonamneHbin 7,5x13x430 mm 1 29 211070400100 BUGPOU30AATOP reHepaTopa 2
9 302011030001 TonnuneHbI GUNbTP 1 30 305495001103 Kopnyc naHenu 1
10 302011000900 LnaHr TonamneHbin 7,5x13x430 mm 1 31 5013250620001 | Boinpamurtens KBP2506 1
11 301061100400 LLnaHr TonameHbIN 4,5%8,5x370 mm 1 32 2050201340040 | MaHenb ynpasneHus 1
12 307150130159 3alMTHbIN 3KpaH 1 33 305169144501 BonbTmeTp 1
13 285070104008 YepHbii nposoa AKB 380 mm 1 34 305022501601 PozeTka 230B/16A 1
14 285061503003 3alnTHAA KpbIWKa 1 35 305104151601 PoseTka 415B/16A 1
15 285061503002 3alnTHaA KpbIWwKa 1 36 305260500101 3aMOK 3axKuraHus 1
16 285070104009 Kpachbiit nposoa AKB 450 Mm 1 37 305242502506 MepeKkntouaTtens HanpaxeHus 220/380B 1
17 306000302100 AKB 18 A4 198x130x159 mm 1 38 | 305140000107 CUETUMK MOTOUACOB 1
18 307650240111 KpoHwTeiiH kpennenns AKB 1 39 305242501501 Bbik/touaTenb cBeYM HaKaAMBaHUA 1
19 029990000501 Bnok oTkntoueHnsa THB/, 1 40 305170530151 BobikntouaTens cetu 1
20 307150210100 Tpoc oTkAto4eHus THBA 1 M 306000106209 KpOHLWTEWH KpenneHus pyKoaTK1 2
21 307020210200 KpoHwTenH 1




LaampIon

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

Mogenb: DG6501E3

”~

Ne ApTuKyn HaunmeHoBaHwue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-s0
1| 402060700160 | Bont Méx70 3 16 | 445060550120 | Linunbka M6XS5 2
2 302060310000 KpbiWwKa KnanaHoB KOMNAEKT 1 17 302160220000 lonoBKa uMnmMHapa 1
3 | 302010210600 | Bonr M8x4s5 2 18 | 302160200400 | BnyckHoii knanan 1
4 302060300101 MpoKknagKa KpbIWKKU K1anaHoB 1 19 302160200300 BbInycKHOW KnanaH 1
5 302060210000 Kopombicno KnanaHa KOMnaekt 1 20 444080200120 Wnnnbka M8x20 2
6 302100720000 CBeya HakanueaHuA 1 21 302160100400 [aiKa KpenaeHnsa ronosku 2
7 302050700201 BnycKHOW KonnekTop 1 22 302050200700 LLaiba nog npysKuHy 2
8 019990008700 LinunbKa KpenaeHusa kopnyca ¢puabTpa 1 23 302050200600 MacnocbemHbIli KOAMayvoK 2
9 511050602803 Bont M6x28 3 24 | 302050200500 MpyXu1Ha KnanaHa 2
10 302050201400 MpoknagKa KonnekTopa 1 25 302160200200 Tapenka Npy*KMHbI KnanaHa 2
1 011030005200 Falika KpenneHus ronoBKu 2 26 302160200100 Cyxapb KnanaHa 4
12 302160100500 LWaiba 4 27 | 011030001800 Konnayok knanaxa 2
13 445060750120 Wnunbka M6x75 2 28 302161310000 dopcyHka 1
14 448040008010 WTndT 4x8 3 29 302010200901 MnaTa KpenneHna GopPCcyHKM 1
15 302020201100 YNAOTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO 1 30 512030600002 laika M6 2




LaampIon

Power & force MANoCcTpUpOBaHHbBIN KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogenb: DG6501E3

Ne ApTuUKyn HaunmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTUKyn HanmeHoBaHue K-80
1 302050710000 Kopnyc ¢unbrpa kKomnnekr 1 3 011030004000 Mpoknagka nog Kopnyc ¢puabTpa 1
2 | 302050710300 | BosaywHbiii duasTp 1 4




LaampIon

Power & force MANIOCTPUPOBAHHBIV KaTafor 3anacHbIX YacTel Mogpenb: DG6501E3

v
Ne ApTuKyn HanmeHoBaHwue K-Bo Ne ApTUKYn HanmeHoBaHwue K-80
1 302160400100 BepxHee noplHeBoe KonbLo 88 mm, 1 5 302160400300 MopweHb 1
2 302160400200 HuxHee noplHeBoe KosbLo 88 mm 1 6 302160400400 Maneu nopwHa 1
3 302160410000 MacnocbemHoe KonbL,o 1 7 302050420500 Bknagbiw watyHa 2
4 302050410500 CTonopHoe Konbuo 23 2 8 302160420000 LLlaTyH, KOMnneKkT 1




LaampIon

Power & force

bl1 KaTaJ1oT 3anacHbIX YacTtei

NnnocTpnpoBaHH

Mogenb: DG6501E3

Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTURYn HavmeHoBaHwue K-80
1 448040008010 LWtndT 4x8 2 17 302011100104 MpyxuHa 1 1
2 302160100301 LLinnnbka KopoTKas 2 18 302051100100 MpyxuHa 2 1
3 302160101303/ | Mpoknagka ronoBKM uMaAMHAPa 1 19 302051101501 Pbiuar ynpasnexnusa THB/, 1
04/05 0,3/0,4/0,5 mm
4 302160100601 Lnnnbka anvMHHan 2 20 522010101301 CanbHuK Bana pblyara 8x14x14 1
5 011030000400 MNpoknagka TonkaTenen 1 21 302011100201 LWarba 2
6 302160100102 Kaptep 1 22 464081410000 MoAWMNHUK UronbyaTbin 2
7 462355008000 CanbHuK KoneHsana DR35x50x8 1 23 302011100201 Waii6a 1
8 302161050000 Tonansonposog B/, 1 2 302030100200 KpbiwkKa wyn 1
9 302161220001 TonaueHbIi Hacoc B/, 1 25 461019202400 Konbuo ynnotHutenoHoe 19,2x2,4 1
10 422060000120 laiika M6 3 2% 439160000101 YnnoTHUTeNbHaA Wwaliba 1
11 302011200200 Mnata KpenneHna THBA, 1 27 302010101700 bont pna chuea macna 1
12 302011200300 Mpoknagka nnatbl 1 28 302051120002 KoHTponbHbIV 6onT 1
302011200100/ | Mpoknagka nog THBA 0,1 mm/
13 1 MnacTuHa KpenneHna NogLWwnnHUKa
302011200100 Komnnekr 5 wr (0,1-0,5 mm) 29 302010100900 1
14 302010101100 Wnunbka kpennenua THB/, gavHHaa 2 30 302160121000 Bosayxosop 1
15 302010101200 Linnnbka kpennenus THB/, kopoTKas 1 31 302030160300 YnnoTHeHWe BO34yxoBoAa 1
16 302011140000 MNaHenb pblyaros 1 32 220081212001 CTapTep 3n1eKTpudeckuit 1




LaampIon

Power & force

MﬂﬂiOCTpMpOBaHHbIVI KaTanor 3anacHbIX YacTen

7

Mogenb: DG6501E3

28

Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTURYn HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 302160101600 Kpbiwka kapTepa 1 17 519010100700 LinoHKa 5x5x14 1
2 448080012010 WTnoT 8x12 2 18 302050600300 Tapenka TonKkaTena knanaHa 2
3 463630430000 MoawwunHuk 6304 2 19 302160600100 Pacnpepggan 1
4 302160530100 Ban 6anaHcupa 1 20 302160600201 LLlecTtepHA pacnpeasana 1
5 519010100500 LLinoHka 5x5x7 1 21 402060140160 Bont M6x14 1
6 302050500900 LLlectepHa Bana 6anaHcunpa 1 22 302010920000 MacnaHbit dunbTp 1
7 465308000000 MoAwwnnHUK KoneHsana 6308 posMKoBbIN 1 23 461020002650 VINOTHUTENbHOE KObLO 20%2,65 1
8 302160500400 LLlecTepHa NnpuBoAa Bana 6banaHcupa 1 24 302010120002 [atunk gasneHuna macna 1
9 302160520102 KoneHnsan 1 25 448030018010 LWTndT macnoHacoca 3x18 1
10 519010100700 LLinoHka 5x5x14 1 26 302050911000 MacnoHacoc KomnneKkt 1
11 302160610000 TonKaTenb KnanaHa (wraHra) 2 27 9702345 Konbuo ynnotHutenoHoe 34,5x1,8 1
12 519010100500 LLinoHKa 5x5x7 2 28 302010900301 KpbiwKa macnoHacoca 1
13 302160520301 LLlectepHa npuBoaa pacnpeasana 1 29 462355010100 CanbHuK KoneHsana DL35x50x10 1
14 302010900500 TpybKa nogaun macna 1 30 461019202400 YnnotHuTenbHoe KonbLo 26x3,55 1
15 302160900600 LieHTpo6exHblii perynatop o6opoTtos 1 31 302030100200 KpbiwKa-Lyn 1
16 302051100600 Tonkatenb perynatopa ob6opoTos 1




LaampIon

Power & force MNNocTpMpoBaHHbIN KaTaior 3anacHbIX YacTei Mopenb: DG6501E3

Ne ApTuRYn HavmeHoBaHue K-Bo Ne ApTURYn HavmeHoBaHue K-80
1 302011610002 CraTop reHepaTtopa 3apaaku AKb 1 8 302011700300 YNnoTHeHWe KoXyxa 1
1 319010100000 MaxoBuk reHepaTtopa 3apaaku AKb 1 9 302161710004 KoxKyx maxoBuka 1
2 302050510200 BeHel| MaxoBMKa 1 10 | 402060220160 Bont m6x22 4
3 302050510102 MaxoBuk 1 11 | 431060001100 LLaiiba 6 4
4 302050500300 LWaiba 1 12 | 302011700400 BTynka 4
5 302050500200 lalika 1 13 302011700200 YNNoTHUTENbHOE KONbL,O 4
6 302050500100 CTakaH MaxoBuKa 1 14 402060080160 Bont m6x8 3
7 404060120120 Bont m6x12 4 15 | 302051410101 Craprep & c6ope 1




